FLENDER couplings
FLENDER Standard Couplings
N-ARPEX
Catalog
MD 10.1 N
Edition
April
2017

apply to the entire coupling with maximum bores D1/D2 and the
preferred shaft distance S.
Ordering example:
N-ARPEX coupling ARN-6 NEN, size 217-6, with shaft
distance S = 140 mm (2LC0370-8AA99-0AB0),
Bore ØD1 50H7 mm, with keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
(L1C / for an overview of order codes, see page 6/12),
Bore ØD2 60H7 mm, with keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
(M1E / for an overview of order codes, see page 6/12)
Ø
D
1
Ø
D
A
S
Z
Ø
D
Z
Ø
N
D
1
Ø
D
2
Ø
N
D
2
(LG)
S
S1
NL2NL1
N NE
G
_M
D
10
_X
X
_0
02
44
Size Rated
torque
Maxi-
mum
speed
Dimensions in mm Mass
moment
of inertia
Article No.
Further information on the
structure of the Article No. is
provided in Catalog
MD 10.1, Chapter 3.
Weight
TKN nmax Bore with
keyway to 
DIN 6885-1
Shaft distance 
V = Preferred dimension
DA D1/D2 ND1/
ND2
NL1/
NL2
DZ SZ S1 S
10
0

apply to the entire coupling with maximum bores D1/D2 and the
preferred shaft distance S.
Ordering example:
N-ARPEX coupling ARN-6 BEB, size 217-6, with shaft
distance S = 4 mm (2LC0370-8AB99-0AA0),
Bore ØD1 50H7 mm, with keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
(L1C / for an overview of order codes, see page 6/12),
Bore ØD2 60H7 mm, with keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
(M1E / for an overview of order codes, see page 6/12)
Article No.: 
2LC0370-8AB99-0AA0 
L1C+M1E
Ø
D
1 Ø
D
Z
Ø
D
A
Ø
N
D
1
Ø
D
2
Ø
N
D
2
(LG)
NL1
A
B BE
NL2S
P
LZS1
G
_M
D
10
_X
X
_0
02
45
S
Z
Size Rated
torque
Maxi-
mum
speed
Dimensions in mm Mass
moment
of inertia
Article No.
Further information on the
structure of the Article No.
is provided in Catalog
MD 10.1, Chapter 3.
Weight
TKN nmax Bore with
keyway to 
DIN 6885-1
Shaft distance
DA D1/D2 ND1/
ND2
NL1/
NL2
DZ SZ LZ S1 S A P LG J m
mm Nm rpm max. kgm2 kg

Plate packs in the CEC intermediate unit assembled at the fac-
tory.
Ordering example:
N-ARPEX coupling ARN-6 MCECM, size 217-6, with shaft
distance S = 200 mm (2LC0370-8AC99-0AD0),
Bore ØD1 50H7 mm, with keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
(L1C / for an overview of order codes, see page 6/12),
Bore ØD2 60H7 mm, with keyway to DIN 6885-1 and set screw
(M1E / for an overview of order codes, see page 6/12)
Article No.: 
Ø
D
Z
Ø
D
1
Ø
D
A
Ø
N
D
1
Ø
D
2
Ø
N
D
2
(LG)
NL1 NL2
LZS1
G
_M
D
10
_X
X
_0
02
46
S
Z
S
MCM C E
Size Rated
torque
Maxi-
mum
speed
Dimensions in mm Mass
moment
of inertia
Article No.
Further information on the
structure of the Article No. is
provided in Catalog
MD 10.1, Chapter 3.
Weight
TKN nmax Bore with
keyway to 
DIN 6885-1
Shaft distance 
V = Preferred dimension
DA D1/D2 ND1/
ND2
NL1/
NL2
DZ SZ LZ S1 S
10
0